APRIL
Sat, Apr 13
9am-2pm

MAY
Sat, May 11
10am-2pm

DATE: TBD

Sat, May 18
8pm-11lpm

JUNE

Sat, Jun 15
Sun, Jun 16

Sat, Jun 15

Sun, Jun 16

JUNE (CONTINUED)

Sat, Jun22 Summer Nights Concert
8pm-11pm Historic Downtown Winnsboro

Spring Street Market
Historic Downtown Winnsboro

Wings & Wheels Air Festival JuLY

Fairfield County Airport Sat, July 27 Summer Nights Movie
8pm Historic Downtown Winnsboro
Farmers & Artisans Market
Opening Da
115) East zCDVash)i/ngton Street, AUGUST
Winnsboro DATE: TBD Back to School Bash
COMMUNITY

Summer Nights Concert

Historic Downtown Winnsboro  SEPTEMBER

Fri, Sept 6 The Big Grab 50 Mile Yard Sale

o 7am-7pm Winnsboro, Ridgeway, & Blythewood
Ag + Art Tour, Fairfield Co.

o Sat, Sept7 The Big Grab 50 Mile Yard Sale
Ag + Art Tour, Fairfield Co.  7am-3pm  Winnsboro, Ridgeway, & Blythewood

Arts on the Ridge FOR
Historic Downtown Ridgeway MORE

Arts on the Ridge INFORMATION

Historic Downtown Ridgeway

Fairfield County Chamber of Commerce & Tourism

Visit www.fairfieldchambersc.com for more listings




OCTOBER

Fri, Oct. 11
8pm-11pm

Sat, Oct. 12
9am-2pm

Sat, Oct. 26
TBD

NOVEMBER

Fri, Nov. 1
5pm - until

Sat, Nov. 2
9am - until

Sat, Nov. 30
9am-2pm

Rock Around the Clock
Historic Downtown Winnsboro

Rock Around the Clock
Historic Downtown Winnsboro

Ghost -N- Goblins

Trunk or Treat
Historic Downtown Winnsboro

Pig On The Ridge
Historic Downtown Ridgeway

Pig On The Ridge
Historic Downtown Ridgeway

Holiday Street Market
Historic Downtown Winnsboro

DECEMBER

Sun, Dec.1 Winnsboro Christmas Parade

4pm

Sat, Dec. 7
9am-2pm

Sun, Dec. 8
3pm

Historic Downtown Winnsboro

Holiday Street Market
Historic Downtown Ridgeway

Ridgeway Christmas Parade
Historic Downtown Ridgeway

FAIRFIELD COUNTY
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

All Events Subject To Change

www.fairfieldchambersc.com ¢ info@chamberfc.com « (803) 635-4242
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